2019 Pilgrim Lodge Accommodation Tariff

No .

ROOM TYPE GUESTS TARIFF ROOM INCLUSIONS

All rooms have opening windows and
1 Double Bed Room 1 $120.00 | comfortable Air - conditioning.
1 Double Bed Room 2 $130.00 | complementary Tea & Coffee, Milk portions
1 Double Bed & 1 Single supplied.
Room 2 $150.00
1 Double Bed & 1 Single Rooms with / without TV & Fridges.
Room 3 $170.00

Guests can unwind reading or playing a game in
2 Double Bed Room 2 $160-00 the Guest Lounge Room.
2 Double Bed Room. 3 $180.00 Self-guided meditation or Tai Chi in the Meditation
1 Double Bed & 2 Single Room located inside Pilgrim Lodge.
Room 3 $180.00
1 Double Bed & 2 Single Guests can observe the Bell & Drum ceremony at
Room 4 $200.00 | 4.30pm & 6:00am.
4 Single Bed Room 4 $200.00 | G ests are welcome to participate in Morning

Chanting at the Main Shrine.

2 $180.00
2 Double Bed Room o
access to shared balcony T A
3 $200.00 | check Out : 10am

MEALS: Guests are welcome to eat a Temple style meal in the Dining Hall. Booking prior to 4 pm is
Essential.

Dinner : Served at 6pm

Adults : $14.00 pp Children: $9.00 pp under 12yrs.
Breakfast : Served at 7.30am
Adults : $12.00 pp Children : $7.00 pp under 12yrs.

Additional information: Family rooms are set price. Maximum 2 persons in a 1 Double & 3 personsin a 2D Room.
Children over 12 yrs classed as an adult. 1/2 day rate applies to late checkout.
Additional fee on Public Holiday weekends. No cooking facilities at Pilgrim Lodge. No Wi -Fi.

Free Parking: Limited space available at Pilgrim Lodge overflow is in the Temple main car park.
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NON VEGETARIAN Food i.e. Meat ,fish ,chicken or other intoxicants such as alcohol & illicit drugs

cannot be brought into or consumed in the Lodge or Temple grounds. Smoking of Tobacco , drugs
or lighting of incense are prohibited at Pilgrim Lodge. A Aud $1600 Fine from NSW Fire will be

incurred to the guest who causes a fire alarm to activate. This will be charged to the credit card

provided. Children must be supervised at all times. No cooking facilities .Public Holidays surcharge

applies. 1.16% Credit card surcharge is applied.
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